CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION AND EXPENDITURE REPORT

For Coqual and School Board Candidates
eck if this report is an amendment

This report should be filed with the County Clerk of the county in which the election is held

1. Name of Candidate CS* r
Qo tt —A)lex

Address

nBed b O

City, St d Zi N Phone Number: o,
VON R Uote Cab Idoyw D 870 057/

ffice Sought District Number (Clerk’s File Stamp)
& o Wy &L
Does the candidate have a campaign committee? (Lves ( )No
If yes, complete the following:
Name of Chairperson/Jreasurer:

- Ay > -1 Hollirgsworth
Jtlphn Address K Phone Number: . Circuit Counta Clerk
04 638~ Dozax | Go#S$G0-a5 7
2. Type of Election: (check only onm Election 363 <
I Primary [ Primary Runoff General [ General Runoff
O Special [ Annual Schoo! L1 Annual School Runoff 4
3. Type of Report: (check one) This report covers what period? (f} I 12y)through (¢ 12 125)

Annual report

_—Preelection report . o :
L Final report (check method by which remaining campaign funds were disposed)* ;;;';ng{;‘,‘,’:;g, :fas no
1 Treasurer of State (for benefit of General Revenue Fund Account of the State Apportionment Fund) campaign funds is not
O A political party as defined in Ark. Code Ann. § 7-1-101 or a political party caucus of the Arkansas General required and the
Assembly, the Senate, or the House of Representatives candidate may carry
0 Contributors to the candidate’s campaign ' forward any remaining
O A nonprofit organization that is exempt from taxation under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code campaign funds to the
01 Cities of the first class, cities of the second class, or incorporated towns ?e"t election in the cycle
or that same office.
] Supplemental Report :

'SUMMARY FOR REPORTING PERIOD | CUMULATIVE TOTAL
4. Balance of campaign funds at beginning of reporting period -0 - '
5. Interest (if any) earned on campaign account
6. Total Loans (enter total from line 13)
7. Total Monetary Contributions (enter total from line 19) 2D Y. A H0.4D
8. Total Expenditures (enter total from line 28) A FE[S/D el N
9. Balance of campaign funds at close of reporting period R L F T
10. If this is candidate’s final report for an election, amount of
remaining campaign funds or outstanding indebtedness
(use brackets to indicate debt)

11.( ) NO ACTIVITY (check if you have not received contributions, loans, or made expenditures during this reporting period)

| certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that the information disclosed in this report is a complete, true, and accurate
financial statement of my (the candidate’s) campaign contributions and expenditures.

Signature of Candidate or Cangjtat " presenfative

Sworn to and subscribgd bg

Puliic, in and for+ Wl a 4{<i , County, November 284

Notary Sign

5
wj My Commission Expifes: [O/RE[ 202 S'/
st be legible (i.e., either stamped or raised and inked) and the original must

follow within ten (10) days.

Note: If faxed,

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas Code shail
upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.

CURRENT AS OF 08/01/2023



12. LOAN INFORMATION

Please Type or Print
Do not list loans previously reported

DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF LENDING INSTITUTION GUARANTOR(S) IF ANY AMOUNT

13. TOTAL LOANS DURING REPORTING PERIOD | $

IMPORTANT

The limits on campaign contributions do not apply to loans or contributions made by a
candidate from his or her own personal funds to the campaign or to personal loans made
by financial institutions to the candidate and applied to his or her campaign. Any loans
made by a candidate to his or her campaign and any loans made by a financial
institution to a candidate and applied to his or her campaign shall be reported in Section
12.

If a candidate desires to use or raise campaign funds to repay himself or herself for
personal funds which he or she contributed to the campaign, then he or she would need
to report those personal funds as a loan in Section 12.

If a candidate does not desire to use or raise campaign funds to repay himself or herself
for personal funds which he or she contributed to the campaign, then those personal
funds would not be reported in Section 12. Instead, they would be reported as a
campaign contribution either in Section 16 or on line 18, depending upon the amount.

If a candidate has unpaid loans at the end of the primary, runoff, special, or general
election, the source, description and amount of each such loan should be itemized in
Section 29. Candidates ending their campaign in debt are permitted to raise funds to
retire the debt subject to the restrictions contained in Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-219.

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas Code shall
upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.

CURRENT AS OF 08/01/2023



14. NONMONEY CONTRIBUTIONS
Does not include volunteer services by individuals

Date of Full Name and Address of Contributor Description of Value of nonmoney Cumutative Total From
receipt nonmoney item item This Contributor

SIhn O o .
Ofsthy ) ggf'”// Pl 250,09 2 §2. 69

15. TOTAL NONMONEY CONTRIBUTIONS ,\245—2)

IMPORTANT

In addition to monetary contributions, candidates are required to report the
receipt of any nonmonetary (“in-kind”) contributions. A candidate receives an in-
kind contribution whenever a contributor provides him with an item or service
without charge or for a charge that is less than the fair market value of the item or
service in question.

The value of an in-kind contribution is the difference between the fair market
value and the amount charged. In-kind contributions are addressed in greater
detail in Sections 205 and 206 of the Commission’s Rules on Campaign Finance
& Disclosure.

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-8-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas Code shall
upon conviction be guilty of a Ciass A misdemeanor.
CURRENT AS OF 08/01/2023



ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $200

Please Type or Print
Date Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor Place Of Business Amount of CumFmMIow
Employer/Occupation Contribution butor
OPrimary [ Run-Off
OGeneral O Debt

W

CiPrimary 01 Run-Off
OGeneral 01 Debt

CiPrimary CJ Run-Off
General [ Debt

“OPrimary O Run-Off
CGeneral O Debt

OPrimary LI Run-Off
OGeneral [J Debt

OPrimary O Run-Off
DOGeneral 1 Debt

{OPrimary O Run-Off
OGeneral O Debt

OPrimary 1 Run-Off
CGeneral O Debt

OPrimary O Run-Off
CGeneral [J Debt

17. TOTAL ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $200

1

1

8. TOTAL NONITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

9. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT
(includes totals from lines 17 and 18)

| 7R 27

. ¥

o5 4o

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowii
upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.

CURRENT AS OF 08/01/2023

ingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas Code shall _



_Jarrid and Kendi Devore

Kevin and Roz Newton
Roger and Rhonda Pool
Pat Callahan

Kevin and Leigh Ann Newton

Zachary Hunt
James Moses
Mike Martar
Paula Gray
Robert Callahan
Keith Fetton
Frank Fletcher
Sam Hilburn
Charlie Hight
IAFF Local #35 Pac
Rodney Thomason
Lisa Ferrell
Stuart Vess
Michael Reese
Rachetl Pledger
Michael Jones
James Gilbert
Jonathan Rogers
Silva Fernandez
Carol Slattery
Jim Wood

Casi Runnels
Larry McGrew
Brian Skinner
Joseph Suffrudge
Non Rtimized

Jan Obert
Franklin Wall Jr

108 Caney Creek Court
2600 Cedar Creek Road

3001 Timber Creek Drive

6909 Austin Bay Court

2717 Calilco Creek Drive

505 West Pershing #D
3114 Edgerstoune Lane

10876 Plantation Lake Drive

97 Silverwood

100 Caney Creek Court
1300 E 13th

808 Silverwood Trail

1 Riverfront Place #800
1808 Mill Crek Circle
4416 MacArthur

Po Box 3457

702 N Van Buren
11221 Craig road

PO Box 1698

710 Beaconsfield
1229 Claycutt Circle
500 Waterford

3710 Lochridge

24 Creekwood

5201 Lakeview

5409 Timbercreek
2817 Overbrook Circle
436 Skyline Drive

312 E Kiehl

8 Oarkstone Cir

3017 Overbrook Circle
1201 Talihana

NLR

NLR

NLR

Sherwood

NLR

NLR

Little Rock

Scott

North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
Little Rock

Little Rock

Scott

Lewisville LA
Sherwood

North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Littie Rock
North Littte Rock
North Little Rock
Sherwood

North Little Rock

North Little Rock
North Littie Rock

72116
72116
72116
72120
72116
72114
72205
72142
72116
72116
72114
72116
72214
72116
72118
72203
72205
72142
71446
72120
72116
72116
72116
72116
72116
72116
72116
72116
72120
72116

72116
72116

250 Self J&R Lumber

100 CBN Construction

100 Retired

500 Self Real Estate

500 TCP Printing Company
1000 Seif Hunt Physicial Therapy

150 Self Digital Design

300 Seif Marlar Engineering

250 Self General Business

200 Self Callahan Real Estate

500 Seif Diamond Construction
1000 Self General Business
1000 Self Hillburn Law

200 Retired

300
1000 Seif Medical Assets Holding

200 Self Attorney

100 Self Attorney
5 00 Elected Officiat

250 Realtor

200 Franklin Insurance

100 Retired

500 Self Electrician

250 Self Counselor

200 Realtor

250 Retired

100 Colliers Investments

100 Retired

200 DDS

50 DDS
35
250 Action Claim Service
200 Unknown

9/17/2024
9/1712024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
8/28/2024
8/26/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
711712024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/16/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024
8/18/2024
8/21/2024
8/19/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2014
10/4/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/12/2024
10/10/2024
10/2/2014
10/2/2024
10/2/2024



_Neil Bryant

Spirit of Arkansas
Paul Noffsinger
Brian Champman
Hunter Hauk
Nancy Green
Allison Callahan
Robert Callaham
Esther Crawford
Seth Pomeroy
John Crow

Todd Larson

C. Hight

Tom Murchison

Lol th<il 4

4912 Edgemere

PO Box 6025

608 Shady Valley

6562 Gable Hollow Lane
3711 Lochridge

4333 Warden Road
3012 Timbercreek

3005 Timbercreek

5201 Fairway #24

3013 Overbrook Circte
1400 Moss Street

3009 Timbercreek Drive
1808 Mill Creek Circte
PO Box 92

2051 Lakewood Village Drive

North Littie Rock
Sherwood

North Littie Rock
Dickinson TX
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Littie Rock
North Littte Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Littte Rock
Coy

North Little Rock

72116
72124
72116
77539
72116
72116
72116
72116
72116
72116

200 Retired

500

200 Self Generat Business

125 Self General Business
50 Unknown

250 Whole Hog Café

300 Setf Speech Pathologist
50 Callaham Real Estate
50 Retired

250 Cryer Leike Reattors

72114 InKind Contribution 250 Business Owner

72116
72116
72037
72116

50 Retired
200 Retired
250 Self Agriculture
500 Self Commercial real Estate

10/1/2024
107172024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
107212024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/18/2024
10/21/2024
10/24/2024

u.\.\&\bx



.Name

Barry & Tammy Walker
Blake Henderson

Lori & E ric Holloway
Edward & Kady Newton
A. Blair Williman-Hauk
David & Laura Wilson

TL & AF Brown

Steven Sparr

Jerry &Kim Roberts
Becky Hight

Mark & Gwen Hinterthuer
Katherine & Charles Burns
Cathy & Clark McGlothin
Russ & Maria Furcron
CR Furcron

David & Heather Gerson
Lee Woodrow

Jonathan Spinks

Chris Jones

Natalie Strode

Jennifer Smith

Norman & Shirley Clifton
Douglas & Sheree Meyer
Steve & Nancy White
Garyy & Sandra Reifeiss
David & Jacki Bruning
Mary & Jim McGee

John and Marily Wright
Murry Witcher

Dawn Harmon

Judi Dietz

Jena Compton

Address

2912 Timber Creek
1180 Mound View

118 Timberland Trail
108 Clear Creek

3711 Lochridge

3013 Timber Creek Dr
3510 Magnolia

5520 Fairway Cove
909 Coulter

1808 Milt Creek

37 Kings River Road
3704 Dunkeld Drive
2713 Calico Creek
5008 Catico Creek Cove
2200 Ozark Drive

3 Heritage Park Drive
11 McKee Circle
Unknown

8808 Trail Creek Drive
17 Silver Court

108 Viltage Creek Court
1000 Cherry Hill Drive
1 Sunset Lake Drive

5 Pine Tree Point

20 Sugar Creek

PO Box 13557

3016 Timber Creek Drive
16933 Lone Pine Road
47 Coronado Circle
7901 Cooleridge Drive
15 Creekwood Drive
3901 Lakeview

City zZip

NLR 72116
england 72046
Maumelle 72113
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
Sherwood 72120
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
Sherwood 72120
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
Littte Rock 72210
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
Maumelte 72113
NLR 72116
NLR 72118
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116
NLR 72116

Occupation
100 Gentiva Chaplain
200 Blake Winn Construction
250 Self Engineering
350 McKimmey Reatltors
200 Baeyons Hauk Vet
300 Self General Business
250 Retired
200 Self Capitol Starter Services
50 Self Mary Kay
200 retired
50 retired
250 Self Physician
1000 retired
1000 Self General Business
1000 Self Attorney
1000 Self DDS
500 Children's Hospital Nurse
50 Unknown
1000 Self General Business
200 Self Physician
1000 Remax Realtors
1000 Self General Business
150 Self General Business
100 Self Financial Advisor
100 Producers Rice Mill Agri
150 Self Real Estate
100 Retired
500 Self Wright Construction
100 retired
100 Hillbum Attorney
100 retired
500 Simons Bank Financial

Contribution
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/156/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024



24. ITEMIZED CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES OVER $100

Please Type or Print
Use copies of this as needed)
Name and Address of Supplier/Payee Description of Expenditure Date of Expenditure Amount of Expenditure

25. TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT [ 43 /0
26. TOTAL NONITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT

27. TOTAL PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS THIS REPORT (enter amount from line 23)
28. TOTAL EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT (includes lines 25, 26 and 27)

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly falls to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas Code shall
upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor,
CURRENT AS OF 08/01/2023



Payee

Camco
Camco
Camco
Camco
Camco
Camco
Camco
Camco
Camco
Camco

Address

PO Box 6025
PO Box 6025
PO Box 6025
PO Box 6025
PO Box 6025
PO Box 6025
PO Box 6025
PO Box 6025
PO Box 6025
PO Box 6025

Ciry

North Little Rock
North Littte Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock

State

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

Zip item

72124 Print Material
72124 Outdoor Signage
72124 QOutdoor signage
72124 Print Material
72124 Print Material
72124 Social Media
72124 Voter Qutreach
72124 Print Material
72124 Postage

72124 Direct Mail

Cost Date

708 9/15/2024
7000 9/1/2024
53156.75 9/5/2024
450 9/5/2024
744.07 9/5/2024
5737 8/15/2024
3000 10/182024
316.78 7126/2024
541.5 10/21/2024
3000 10/17/2024



20. CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES BY CATEGORY
Please Type or Print

CATEGORY TOTAL AMOUNT

Filing Fee

Television Advertising

Radio Advertising

Newspaper Advertising

Other Advertising ENEINZ -2 35—

Office Supplies

Rent

Utilities

Telephone

Postage

Direct Mail DL 7

Travel Expenses 008, )

Entertainment

Fundraising

Repayment of Loans

Returned Contributions

Consultant Fees

Polls

Paid Campaign Workers

Other (list)

D¥tnd VM ANdAvey XN F. 55

KO a (k1 e et oo aY

Op i OvAfone . 1 /2N D

21. TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES R LS AD

22. PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS

(Includes any person you paid to work on your campaign, does not have to be full-time worker)

NAME OF WORKER AMOUNT NAME OF WORKER AMOUNT
PAID PAID

23. TOTAL PAID CAMPAIGN WORKERS

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas Code shall
upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.

CURRENT AS OF 08/01/2023



